

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
Regional Office XI
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES MEDICAL CENTER
Davao City

PUBLIC BIDDING

Bidding No: 2020-11-04-086
Date Prepared: 09-Nov-20
Prepared by: B. Tabanao

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL SHEET
Supply and Delivery of Housekeeping Supplies

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	PARTICULARS	BRAND	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	43,334	PIECE	BAG, GARBAGE PLASTIC, 42Hx36Wx.0020 BLACK		260,004.00		
2	50	PAIR	BOOTS, RUBBER SIZE 9		10,750.00		
3	49	PAIR	BOOTS, RUBBER SIZE 10		10,780.00		
4	100	PAIR	BOOTS, RUBBER SIZE 12		22,000.00		
5	300	PIECE	BRUSH, PUSH, Plastic Handle		20,100.00		
6	25	PIECE	CART, GARBAGE, HEAVY DUTY, MADE BY A REPUTABLE COMPANY (OFFER MUST SPECIFY BRAND, SAMPLE TO BE PROVIDED FOR EVALUATION)		250,000.00		
7	25	PIECE	CART, JANITORIAL, HEAVY DUTY, MADE BY A REPUTABLE COMPANY (OFFER MUST SPECIFY BRAND, SAMPLE TO BE PROVIDED FOR EVALUATION)		200,000.00		
8	100	PIECE	DEODORANT CAKE FOR COMFORT ROOM, MEDIUM		4,000.00		
9	60	PIECE	DOOR MAT/ RUG, WASHABLE		2,400.00		
10	100	PIECE	DUST PAN, MEDIUM, WEILDED STAINLESS		15,000.00		

This Bid Form must be submitted on December 10, 2020, at or before 12 noon to the Bids and Awards Committee of the Southern Philippines Medical Center.


RICARDO AUDAN, M.D., FPAFP

OIC, Medical Center Chief II

I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of the SPMC-Bids and Awards Committee attached herewith

BY: _____
Authorized Signature

Name of Company / Supplier

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
Regional Office XI
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES MEDICAL CENTER
Davao City

PUBLIC BIDDING

Bidding No: 2020-11-04-086
Date Prepared: 09-Nov-20
Prepared by: B. Tabanao

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL SHEET
Supply and Delivery of Housekeeping Supplies

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	PARTICULARS	BRAND	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
11	200	PAIR	GLOVES, RUBBERIZED (ELBOW LENGTH), Heavy Duty		60,000.00		
12	1,000	PIECE	SCOURING PAD, Heavy Duty, 4 x 6 inches, Branded		15,000.00		
13	50	CANISTER	INSECTICIDE, ODOR FREE (500mL/CANISTER)		15,600.00		
14	334	PACK	INTERFOLDED PAPER TOWEL, 175 PULLS/PACK, GOOD QUALITY		16,700.00		
15	14	PIECE	MOP SQUEEZER (BY REPUTABLE COMPANY)		51,800.00		
16	100	PIECE	PAIL, PLASTIC WITH COVER, 18 LITERS, HEAVY DUTY, G32		36,000.00		
17	10	PIECE	PAIL, PLASTIC WITH COVER, 36 LITERS, HEAVY DUTY, G32		4,650.00		
18	100	PIECE	PLUNGER, TOILET, ELASTIC RUBBER, GOOD QUALITY, Heavy Duty		59,000.00		
19	900	PACK	Sando Bag, 60 pcs/ pack XL, White		67,500.00		
20	900	PACK	Sando Bag, L , 100pcs / pack, White		72,000.00		

This Bid Form must be submitted on December 10, 2020, at or before 12 noon to the Bids and Awards Committee of the Southern Philippines Medical Center.


RICARDO AUDAN, M.D., FPAFP
OIC, Medical Center Chief II

I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of the SPMC-Bids and Awards Committee attached herewith

BY: _____
Authorized Signature

Name of Company / Supplier

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
Regional Office XI
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES MEDICAL CENTER
Davao City

PUBLIC BIDDING
Bidding No: 2020-11-04-086
Date Prepared: 09-Nov-20
Prepared by: B. Tabanao

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL SHEET
Supply and Delivery of Housekeeping Supplies

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	PARTICULARS	BRAND	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
21	47	PIECE	SCRAPER / SPOT KNIFE		7,050.00		
22	5	DRUM	SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE, DISINFECTANT, 70%, 1000 LITERS/SQUARE PLASTIC CONTAINER		275,000.00		
23	60	PIECE	STYRO BOX FOR LABORATORY USE, WIDTH 9.5INCHES x 9.5INCHES x 7.5INCHES HEIGHT		6,000.00		
24	10	Piece	Watering can, Plastic 5L		3,100.00		
25	1,700	BOT	WATER, DISTILLED, 6L/BOT, KNOWN BRAND		183,600.00		
			nothing follows				

This Bid Form must be submitted on December 10, 2020, at or before 12 noon to the Bids and Awards Committee of the Southern Philippines Medical Center.


RICARDO AUDAN, M.D., FPAFP
OIC, Medical Center Chief II

I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of the SPMC-Bids and Awards Committee attached herewith

BY: _____
Authorized Signature

Name of Company / Supplier

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
Regional Office XI
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES MEDICAL CENTER
Davao City

PUBLIC BIDDING

Bidding No: 2020-11-04-086
Date Prepared: 09-Nov-20
Prepared by: B. Tabanao

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL SHEET

Supply and Delivery of Housekeeping Supplies for Newborn Screening Center-Mindanao

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	PARTICULARS	BRAND	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	5	piece	Brooms, corn husks, long handle		450.00		
2	50	dozen	Detergent powder, sachet, 82gram		3,000.00		
3	50	piece	Dishwashing scrub sponge, heavy duty, standard size, known brand		4,000.00		
4	15	piece	Floor mats, cloth, round/rectangular shape		1,350.00		
5	75	bottle	Hypochloride (1 gal) for washing of machine (laboratory use)		26,250.00		
6	100	bottle	Liquid Dishwashing Soap, 250ml/ bot		9,000.00		
7	75	piece	Liquid Handsoap, 1L bottle with dispenser		15,000.00		
8	10	piece	Microfiber cleaning cloths/rags, large		1,500.00		
9	5	piece	Mops, cloth top, durable handle, plastic/wood		1,750.00		
10	25	can	Multi Insect Repellant, odorless, aerosol can, 500ml/328g, known brand, waterbased		8,750.00		

This Bid Form must be submitted on December 10, 2020, at or before 12 noon to the Bids and Awards Committee of the Southern Philippines Medical Center.


RICARDO AUDAN, M.D., FPAFP
OIC, Medical Center Chief II

I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of the SPMC-Bids and Awards Committee attached herewith

BY: _____
Authorized Signature

Name of Company / Supplier

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
Regional Office XI
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES MEDICAL CENTER
Davao City

PUBLIC BIDDING

Bidding No: 2020-11-04-086
Date Prepared: 09-Nov-20
Prepared by: B. Tabanao

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL SHEET

Supply and Delivery of Housekeeping Supplies for Newborn Screening Center-Mindanao

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	PARTICULARS	BRAND	ABC	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
11	5	piece	Thick Scour Scrub Sponge, 5"x5", eliminates dirt in toilet bowls, tiles, etc.		750.00		
12	25	bottle	Toilet Bowl Cleaner, liquid, diodorizes, cleans, kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria, 700+ml, known brand		8,750.00		
13	50	pack	Trashbag, black , big/XL, 10s/pack		7,500.00		
14	30	pack	Trashbag, medium, green, 10s pack		3,000.00		
15	30	pack	Trashbag, medium, yellow, 10s pack		3,000.00		
16	30	pack	Trashbag, yellow, XL, 10s/pack		3,900.00		
			nothing follows				

This Bid Form must be submitted on December 10, 2020, at or before 12 noon to the Bids and Awards Committee of the Southern Philippines Medical Center.


RICARDO AUDAN, M.D., FPAFP
OIC, Medical Center Chief II

I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of the SPMC-Bids and Awards Committee attached herewith

BY: _____
Authorized Signature

Name of Company / Supplier